

Suss 120/18 (119/18)

04
13-2-20

All the 03 accds on c.b. are present by filing hajira.
Ld. P.P. files hajira of one witness namely Manik
Sarkar. He is examined & cross examined as
PW-1 in full & discharged. Signature of Manik
Sarkar on the written complaint. Marked as Enbt-1/1,
and Seizure list- Marked as Enbt-2/1,
Bangle (Bala) marked as Mat Enbt-1.

To 07-03-20 for evidence of CSWNO. 4.

// Issue summons accordingly.
Dr Lymc.

[Signature]
Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Bakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

[Signature]
Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Bakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat