

L 117/86

Case 120/18

27  
11.01.2021

All ③ act on CS filed herein.

Same are not read by members.

To 09.03.2021 for further evidence & cross-ex. (5)

Provisional to take steps to bring witnesses.

Act as before.

gch

pr

Adm. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
(3rd Court)  
Deekshin Dargah in Bakharghat

pr

Adm. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
(3rd Court)  
Deekshin Dargah in Bakharghat