

In the court of additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions Case No. 120 of 2018 (CIS No.119/2018)
CNR Number :WBDD01-0002003- 2018 (JO Code : WB00779)
Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

51/06-01-2025 The case is fixed for evidence of CSW- 13, 14.

All the three (03) accused persons on court bail files hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge(Debasis Ghosh Dostidar) is present with witness, Samar ROy who is examined, cross-examined in full as **P.W. 10** and discharged. but without any witness though SR is received after service upon CSW 10, 11.

To date (**07.01.2025**) for evidence of CSW – 15, 16. Accused persons are as before.

D/ C by me

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur.Balurghat,

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur.Balurghat,